
K-1275-12
FLEXIBLE LED STRIP DATA SHEET

TECHNICAL DATA

WIRE OPTIONS

More LED Strips on: www.KlusDesign.com
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Max run length 16’4”  (5M)

Cut every 1”  (25 mm)
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Max run length 16’ 4” / 5 m
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Cut every 1” / 25 mm

0.32” / 8.3 mm

0.09” / 2.5 mm

2200

2500

2700

3000

3500

4000

5000

K-22-1275-12V

K-25-1275-12V

K-27-1275-12V

K-30-1275-12V

K-35-1275-12V

K-40-1275-12V

K-50-1275-12V

14.4W/M    4.4W/F

980L/M     299L/F

997L/M    304 L/F

1180L/M     359L/F

1200L/M     366L/F

1320L/M     402L/F

1440L/M     439L/F

1213L/M     370L/F

16’4” / 5 m12

36”-72” wire leads (20 gauge jacketed wire)

120/M 38/F 90+

Model Volt Watts
per meter/ foot

Lumen Output
per meter/ per foot

Beam
Angle

Diodes
per meter/ foot

Chip
Type

CRI Max run length
(meter/ feet)

Color
Temperature

120o Epistar
2835


